Earnings DeductionsAmount Amount

Basic Salary  18718.00

HRA  5634.00

Medical  3345.00

Travelling Allowance  6903.00

CCA  4773.00

Provident Fund  2247.00

Profession Tax  200.00

Loan  5000.00

Total Deductions :Total Earnings :  39373.00  7447.00

Net Pay :  31927.00

RUPEES :  THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN ONLY

This is a computer generated Pay Slip, Signature not required.